646 /Maryland Manual

City and Call

Letters Address
WYII-FM
(See Williamsport)
Halfway
WHAG 1250 Downsville Pike

Hagerstown (21740)

WQCM-FM 1250 Downsville Pike
Hagerstown (21740)

Havre de Grace

WASA Box 97
(21078)
WHDG-FM Box 97
(21078)
La Plata
WSMD Box 19
(20646)
WXTR-FM Box 19
(20646)
Laurel
WLMD Box 42
(20810)
Leonardtown
WKIK Box 346
(20650)
Lexington Park
WMDM-
FM General Delivery
(20653)
WPTX General Delivery
(20653)
Morningside
WPGC Box 8550
Washington, D.C.
(20027)

WPGC-FM Box 8550
Washington, D.C.

(20027)
QOakland
WMSG QOakland
(21550)
WXIE-FM Oakland
(21550)
Ocean City
WBOC-FM

(See Salisbury)

Telephone

797-7300

797-7300

939-0800

939-0800

934-4612

934-4612

953-2332

475-8937

475-8383

475-8383

(3o1)
779-2100

(301)
779-2100

334-3800

334-3800

Est.

1962

1965

1948

1960

1965

1965

1965

1953

1976

1953

1954

1959

1963

1963

Frequency
1410 khz
96.7 mhz

1330 khz

103.7 mhz

1560 khz

104.1 mhz
900 khz

1370 khz

98.5 mhz

920 khz

1580 khz

95.5 mhz

1050 khz

92.1 mhz

Network

ABC/I

ABC/FM

MBS

UPI

ABC/FM



